Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/05)  DMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  12 -	04 - 2006  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE and States Patent and Trademark Office			
F .				
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	nts or the new address(es) below.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
C-Scan, LIP	Name: Geissler Technologies, LLC			
	Internal Address:			
additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes □ □	No			
B. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) MAY 11, 2005	Street Address: 15665 Medina Road			
□ Assignment □ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement	City: Plymouth			
Joint Research Agreement	State: Minnesota			
☐ Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 55447			
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Zip. 33 17			
□ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes 🗷 No			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)  7,039,220			
Additional numbers	attached? □Yes X□			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: JAMES E. BRUNTON, Esquire	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) &3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address:	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card			
	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 700 N. Brand Blvd.	_ \ 👺 Enclosed			
	None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Glendale	8. Payment Information			
State: California Zip: 91203	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Phone Number: 818) 956-7154	b. Deposit Account Number 10-0231			
Fax Number: 818) 549-8477	Authorized User Name <u>James E Brunt</u>			
Email Address: JBrunton1@AOL.COM				
9. Signature: Donald R. Breek	Yan 8/17/06			
Signature JAMES E. BRUNTON	′ Date  Total number of pages including cover			
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents;			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

09/29/2006 DBYRNE 00000042 7039220 01 FC:8021 40.00 DP



P.02/02

AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MINNESOTA STATUTES CHAPTER 322H

 	 -	 e et 1	ACK INK.	

LEASETYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK INK.		
efore Completing this Form Please Read the Ins	processor; on the Back.	FILING FEE\$35.00
Name of Company:		
C-Scan, LLC		
Light the menter of t	his noticemy prior to filing देखेंड	क्याबराजीरश् <b>रा</b> ति.
AMPHOMENT OPTIONS: The articles of organization and an apply. COMPLETE A TOTAL OPTION	N OFTIOH ONLY IFYOU ARE	CHANGING THE INFORMATION RELATES
. The company manuo is assumed to (see instructs Geissier Technologies, LLC	ons in No. 2 on the develope side	prior to completing)
The registered office editness is changed to		3494
omplete Street Address or Rusal Route and Rusal R	oute Box ? (unities (	City State City Cada
The registered agent is changed to	5 Tisé duration in years changed to:	t, of the articles of organization is
gaziness wegging address, (§ opporent gow teday)	red office zerreco)	•
Address		Av State ZIP Code
The articles of organization and otherwise emende	eg est togica 3,	
·		STATE OF MINNESO DEPARTMENT OF WIATE FILED
		MAY 11 2005 🛭
and the second of the second o	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Many Hiffmann
This amendment has been approved personal to Mineralment and I further certify that I understand the time in Minnesote Statutes Scatter 509.48 as if I had being the Scatter Statutes and I had been the second statutes and the second statutes and the second secon	t by signing this amendment. I	B. I confly that I am authorized to execute if am audject to the penalities of perjury so set
Donald P. Brattain, Fran	dest	
sme and telephone number of contact person for this	LC Alan S. Eldeness	612-33 <b>9-2500</b>

TOTAL P.02

PAGE 2/2 \* RCVD AT 12/4/2006 4:18:41 PM [Eastern Standard Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-1/6 \* DNIS:2709907 \* CSID: \* DURATION (mm-ss):00-46

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 018573 FRAME: 0802** 

busto flux 2-03